 LED Driver C.P. 240W Programmable Series
PS_LDD-240-Prgrm-U-V-Series_AR10PT_v2a Page 1
Main Features:
 Input Voltage: 100~305Vac or 127~420Vdc
 Output Wattage: Constant Wattage (C.P.) at 240W
     with Adjustable Current Setting
 Programmable Method: Wireless（NFC）
 High Efficiency: Up to 93%

 Class P UL standard for retrofit kit
 Waterproof Rating: IP67
 Five Year Warranty under Normal Usage Conditions
SPECIFICATION
Model No. (*)
Output Voltage
Range
C.C. or C.P. Programmable
Rated Output or Range
Programming
Method
Dimming Control
Method
Dim to off (dto) Aux
LDD-www(D)vvv(P/F)cccc-(V/D) (Vdc) (mA) (i)   (V or %)  (Vdc)
LDD-240D228F1050-U-V 143 – 357 700 – 1050 Digital/NFC 0-10V/PWM/Time 0.5V or 5% 12
LDD-240D171F1400-U-V 107 – 238 1050 – 1400 Digital/NFC 0-10V/PWM/Time 0.5V or 5% 12
LDD-240D114F2100-U-V 71 – 179 1400 – 2100 Digital/NFC 0-10V/PWM/Time 0.5V or 5% 12
LDD-240D086F2800-U-V 50 – 114 2100 – 2800 Digital/NFC 0-10V/PWM/Time 0.5V or 5% 12
LDD-240D057F4200-U-V 36 – 89 2800 – 4200 Digital/NFC 0-10V/PWM/Time 0.5V or 5% 12
LDD-240D035F6900-U-V 22 – 56 4500 – 6900 Digital/NFC 0-10V/PWM/Time 0.5V or 5% 12
(*) model name pattern:
LDD-www(D)vvv(P/F)ccccHH-(V/D)
LDD means, LED Driver with C.C.
(D) means, 12V Aux